4th Quarter FY19

April - June 2019 County Payments

County

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Douglas
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington

Total

&P L P P hH P P P P P h &hH P AP

Payment

15,788
5,257,579
54,430

(7,969)
28,905
371,473
1,985,722

(89,519)
2,832,939
1,270,888
126
10,101,120
5,181,401

27,100,371
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